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NAME . BORN
Clara G. Sherret 8/12/85

Sylvester Alfred Keefer
TO THIS MARRIAGE

Lawrence Leroy Keefer 12/2/08
Adrian Rideau Keefer 7/28/11
Dorothea ILucile Keefer 12/6/12
Cecil Adalbert Keefer 10/6/1L
Vivian Inez Keefer 11/3/1%8

Lawrence Leroy Fi: "o
Susan Josephim: : :
© Lawrence Lo lunis Yo, LLISfud

Adrian Rudeau =
Annette Moon
Clara Hele:r ! :

Dorothea Luclle isere-
Horace Bishop Ei iaa:
Bishop Lee Eiifsun

Gecll Adalbert Keefer 10/6/30
Virginia Moore 1/17/10
Carl Michael Keefer 11/21/43
Carol Faye Keefer 2/21/47
Vivian Tnez Keefer 11./3/16
Benjamin Ellla Royal 2/8/12
Dorothea Joyce Royal 7/8/36
.Betty Sue Royal 5/13/38
David Ellis Royal 1/30/51

Edwerd Falkowskl

MARRIED = DECEASED
12/25/07

1/25/39

50136

3/18/1y,
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11/15/35

10/30/55



